Capital City Laser Regatta
Potomac River Sailing Association | March 25-26, 2023

Full Rig (20 boats) (top)
Series Standing - 7 races scored

Information is final.

[View in Media Format]

Regatta results last updated: Sunday, March 26, 2023 2:32:31 PM CDT
Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos Sail
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159785
167248
144151
156631
220398
191498
178603
168421
184519
1

176978
209479
196158
217593
175892
177347
180550
194508
217190
116366

Boat
No Quarter

Chops

Lounatic

Barney

Snoopy

Ballenero 2

Skipper

Jon Deutsch
Laura Windecker
Thomas Hutton
Eric Johnson
Michael Colbert
Farley Will

Tyler Phillips
Eliza Pearce
LOUIS ANDORS
Eva Hogan

MIKE LISS

Lucie Rochat
Thea Joseph
James Jacob
Brian Joseph
John Van Voorhis
DAN MILLER
Kevin Cowley
Adrian Burde
DAVE COUGHLIN

Yacht Club

Fishing Bay Yacht Club
PRSA

PRSA

Severn Sailing Association
Severn Sailing Assoc.
PRSA

Potomac River Sailing Association
PRSA

PRSA

PRSA

PRSA

PRSA

PRSA

Severn Sailing Association
PRSA

PRSA

PRSA

PRSA

PRSA

Huguenot YC
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12
14
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13
21/DNS
9
21/DNF
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
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21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
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11
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
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7

10
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS

11
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS
21/DNS

Total
15T
15T

19
24
26
31
32
48
50
55
75
89
104
106T
106T
114
117
119
121
126
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https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=26003&&media_format=1
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=26003&&limit_fleet=Full+Rig
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=26003&race_num=1&fleet=Full+Rig
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=26003&race_num=2&fleet=Full+Rig
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=26003&race_num=3&fleet=Full+Rig
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=26003&race_num=4&fleet=Full+Rig
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=26003&race_num=5&fleet=Full+Rig
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=26003&race_num=6&fleet=Full+Rig
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=26003&race_num=7&fleet=Full+Rig

